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Report: Pairings by Name
Event: Magic: the Gathering ()
Event Date: 2015/08/21
Event Information: EC Old School 2015

Round 6

Table   Player              DCI          Opponent            DCI          Points
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5       An, Kevin           7090023255   Neiman, Luis        7030435858   12-12
1       Anand, Jeff         3050009974   Menendian, Steve    9040345232   12-15
3       Arce, Mark          1099923837   Manolakos, Bryan    2058238874   12-12
18      Attmore, Brett      6060490003   Ta, Tu              4080026263   6-6
7       Beckert, Justin     2090000238   Callis, Paul        1080008874   9-9
11      Benjamin Guillerm,  9050091001   West, Aaron         7030022335   9-9
8       Birmingham, Bobby   2040949400   Brumby, Gene        6060732737   9-9
8       Brumby, Gene        6060732737   Birmingham, Bobby   2040949400   9-9
4       Buehler, Randy      1090044442   Nunez, David        3030076211   12-12
7       Callis, Paul        1080008874   Beckert, Justin     2090000238   9-9
9       Chang, Roland       3010077465   Friedman, Daniel    2080407727   9-9
22      Chaudhry, Shann     4038238899   Schooley, David     1040119129   3-3
13      Cooney, Jimmy       8070054372   Fisher, Brian       2040066236   6-9
21      Coutinho, Marcelo   6050048585   Prendergast, Hunter 6050098585   3-3
0       Doola, Fam          3010003445   ***Bye***                        0
13      Fisher, Brian       2040066236   Cooney, Jimmy       8070054372   9-6
10      Freres, Bryan       6030000101   Roncoroni, Seth     5029191900   9-9
9       Friedman, Daniel    2080407727   Chang, Roland       3010077465   9-9
6       Gottstein, Jeff     2070005251   Martin, Jesse       9090000747   9-12
15      Hayden, Trevor      9030099585   Irmler, Thomas      3019923771   6-6
19      Husney, Evan        6090218181   Nyquist, Evan       7060004559   6-3
15      Irmler, Thomas      3019923771   Hayden, Trevor      9030099585   6-6
17      Koeppicus, Garrett  5040000010   Semmens, Shane      2070003949   6-6
2       Lessmann, Richard   1010013535   Plattenburg, Brian  7020000985   12-12
14      Litz, Heiner        1010072323   Ponce, Nate         1020001001   6-6
3       Manolakos, Bryan    2058238874   Arce, Mark          1099923837   12-12
6       Martin, Jesse       9090000747   Gottstein, Jeff     2070005251   12-9
1       Menendian, Steve    9040345232   Anand, Jeff         3050009974   15-12
12      Miller, Dan         9010009494   Nilsen, Thomas      6028475775   9-9
20      Motamed, Iman       9038346436   Rao, Mith           2060233554   3-3
5       Neiman, Luis        7030435858   An, Kevin           7090023255   12-12
12      Nilsen, Thomas      6028475775   Miller, Dan         9010009494   9-9
4       Nunez, David        3030076211   Buehler, Randy      1090044442   12-12
19      Nyquist, Evan       7060004559   Husney, Evan        6090218181   3-6
2       Plattenburg, Brian  7020000985   Lessmann, Richard   1010013535   12-12
14      Ponce, Nate         1020001001   Litz, Heiner        1010072323   6-6
21      Prendergast, Hunter 6050098585   Coutinho, Marcelo   6050048585   3-3
20      Rao, Mith           2060233554   Motamed, Iman       9038346436   3-3
10      Roncoroni, Seth     5029191900   Freres, Bryan       6030000101   9-9
22      Schooley, David     1040119129   Chaudhry, Shann     4038238899   3-3
17      Semmens, Shane      2070003949   Koeppicus, Garrett  5040000010   6-6
16      Sidhartha, Hrishike 2070011983   Vallas, Nick        5079949444   6-6
18      Ta, Tu              4080026263   Attmore, Brett      6060490003   6-6
16      Vallas, Nick        5079949444   Sidhartha, Hrishike 2070011983   6-6
11      West, Aaron         7030022335   Benjamin Guillerm,  9050091001   9-9
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